
 
 
RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

 

YOUTH BASKETBALL 
2018 WINTER SEASON 

Standings will be posted bi weekly on the Sports Bulletin Board at Recreation Park. 
For any questions on the schedule or the program contact 

818-898-1290 
 

 

SENIORS 15-17 year olds 

Half Court Games
Team A – RAPTERS 

Jacob Ortiz 
Team B – THE WOLVES 

Marco Selaya 

Team C – LAKERS 
Robert Zuniga 

Team D- CAVS 
Jimmy Hernandez 

 

 Sat. January 6 @ Recreation Park Sat. January 13 @ Recreation Park 

3:00pm A vs B 

3:00pm C vs D 

3:00pm B vs D  

3:00pm A vs C 

Sat. January 20 @ Recreation Park Sat. January 27 @ Recreation Park  

3:00pm A vs D 

3:00pm B vs C 

3:00pm C vs D 

3:00pm A vs B 

Sat. January 27 @ Recreation Park Sat. February 3 @ Recreation Park 

PICTURE DAY 3:00pm A vs C 

3:00pm B vs D 

Sat. February 10 @ Recreation Park Sat. February 17 @ Recreation Park 

3:00pm A vs D 

3:00pm B vs C 

3:00pm A vs B 

3:00pm C vs D 

Sat. February 24 @ Recreation Park Sat. March 3 @ Recreation Park 

3:00pm B vs D 

3:00pm A vs C 

Playoffs  

Schedule TBD 

Sat. March 10 @ Recreation Park 

Championship 

Schedule TBA 

 


